
Barbara Ann Brown Bakersfield CA (562) 597-3990

Jan & John Corrington Kemont Claremont CA (909) 626-6962

Kristen Cullen DVM Skyline Wilton CA (484) 574-3995

Summerwind Sacramento CA (916) 765-9421 www.summerwindcanines.com

Nightwatch Rocklin CA

Designerkees Mission Viejo CA (949) 830-4748

Parkees Apple Valley CA (760) 946-9048

Shoreline Malibu CA (310) 457-3569

Coaster Kees Valencia CA (1661) 789-7226

Jester Gardena CA (562) 715-1140

CAWintu Lake Forest

CA

(714) 904-7933

SAS Keeshonden Carmichael

CA

(916) 799-4480

Jean Gauchat-Hargis & Joshua Hargis 

Martha Huck

Rita Jacobs

Eileen Parr

Tawn & John Sinclair

Patti Voyles

Glen & Barbara Campbell

Stephen & Sandra Lambright

Karen & Claire Oneil

Melody Tate Mudpuppy Davis

Jacorrin@outlook.com 

kcullen@prodigy.net

jean@summerwindcanines.com 

russhuck@pacbell.net 

Designerkees@aol.com 

PARRKEES@mac.com 

tawnsinclr@aol.com

patti.voyles@att.net 

cats1231@yahoo.com  

Sjldusa@aol.com

mklcc@comcast.net 

melodytate@earthlink.net

California


